Mary-Ellen O’Hara

Year

2022
2021-22
2021-22
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020-21
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

Position

Casting Associate
Casting Associate
Casting Associate
Casting Associate
Casting Associate
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Associate
Casting Director
Casting Associate
Casting Associate
Kids Casting
Casting Associate
Kids Casting Asst NI
Casting Associate
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Assistant
Casting Assistant
Casting Assistant
Casting Director
Casting Director
Casting Assistant
Casting Director

Casting Director/s

Carla Stronge

Carla Stronge

Carla Stronge

Sara Kay/Jenny Lewis

Carla Stronge/Mike Hooley

Carla Stronge/Sonia Allam

Carla Stronge
Priscilla John/Wendy O’Brien

Carla Stronge

Carla Stronge

Julie Harkin/Carla Stronge
Carla Stronge

Nina Gold/Robert Sterne
Carla Stronge

Gary Davy/ Carla Stronge
Nina Gold/Carla Stronge
Carla Stronge

Kate Rhode James/Carla Stronge

Production

Pack of Lies (Sister Pictures)
STUCK (BBC)

Bloodlands S2

Son of a Critch

Derry Girls S3

Happy

Silverpoint

The Music Teacher (Short)
My Brother the Last Minotaur
Krypton S2

Ups and Downs

Dave Allen: At Peace

The Dig

Come Home

Derry Girls S2

Game of Thrones S8

Agatha & the Truth of Murder
Echoes (Short)

Mercy (Short)

Woman in White

Zoo

Derry Girls S1

Pablo

Cry Rosa (Short)

My Mother & Other Strangers
The Party (Short)

Director

Robert McKillop
lan Fitzgibbon
Jon East

Renuka Jeyapalan
Mike Lennox
Paper Owl Ltd
Various

John Carlin
Maurice Joyce
Various

Eoin McCleland
Andy De Monney
Andy & Ryan Tohill
Andrea Harkin
Michael Lennox
Various

Terry Loane

John Carlin

Carl Tibbets

Colin Mclvor
Michael Lennox
David McGrath
Imogen Murphy
Adrian Shergold
Andrea Harkin IFB



Year

2015
2015
2015
2014
2013

Position

Casting Director
Casting Director
Kids Casting

Casting Director
Casting Director

Casting Director/s

Carla Stronge

Production

We are you (Advert)
Dinosaurs (Short)

The Secret

Boogaloo & Graham (Short)

Wasted (Short)

Director

Jon Beer

Chris Baugh
Nick Murphy
Michael Lennox
Cathy Brady



