Mary-Ellen O'Hara

Year	Position	Casting Director/s	Production	Director
2022	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	Pack of Lies (Sister Pictures)	Robert McKillop
2021-22	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	STUCK (BBC)	Ian Fitzgibbon
2021-22	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	Bloodlands S2	Jon East
2021	Casting Associate	Sara Kay/Jenny Lewis	Son of a Critch	Renuka Jeyapalan
2021	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge/Mike Hooley	Derry Girls S3	Mike Lennox
2021	Casting Director		Нарру	Paper Owl Ltd
2021	Casting Director	Carla Stronge/Sonia Allam	Silverpoint	Various
2021	Casting Director		The Music Teacher (Short)	John Carlin
2020-21	Casting Director	Carla Stronge	My Brother the Last Minotaur	Maurice Joyce
2019	Casting Associate	Priscilla John/Wendy O'Brien	Krypton S2	Various
2019	Casting Director		Ups and Downs	Eoin McCleland
2018	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	Dave Allen: At Peace	Andy De Monney
2018	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	The Dig	Andy & Ryan Tohill
2018	Kids Casting	Julie Harkin/Carla Stronge	Come Home	Andrea Harkin
2018	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	Derry Girls S2	Michael Lennox
2018	Kids Casting Asst NI	Nina Gold/Robert Sterne	Game of Thrones S8	Various
2018	Casting Associate	Carla Stronge	Agatha & the Truth of Murder	Terry Loane
2018	Casting Director		Echoes (Short)	John Carlin
2018	Casting Director		Mercy (Short)	
2017	Casting Assistant	Gary Davy/ Carla Stronge	Woman in White	Carl Tibbets
2017	Casting Assistant	Nina Gold/Carla Stronge	Zoo	Colin McIvor
2017	Casting Assistant	Carla Stronge	Derry Girls S1	Michael Lennox
2017	Casting Director		Pablo	David McGrath
2017	Casting Director		Cry Rosa (Short)	Imogen Murphy
2016	Casting Assistant	Kate Rhode James/Carla Stronge	My Mother & Other Strangers	Adrian Shergold
2016	Casting Director		The Party (Short)	Andrea Harkin IFB

Year	Position	Casting Director/s	Production	Director
2015	Casting Director		We are you (Advert)	Jon Beer
2015	Casting Director		Dinosaurs (Short)	Chris Baugh
2015	Kids Casting	Carla Stronge	The Secret	Nick Murphy
2014	Casting Director		Boogaloo & Graham (Short)	Michael Lennox
2013	Casting Director		Wasted (Short)	Cathy Brady